Product Brochure
STUDTEK
Steel Cladding Framing
DESCRIPTION
STUDTEK cladding framing is an adaptive, durable and versatile range of commercial grade steel
framing profiles suitable for cladding sub-frames in most building types. It can be easily used as the
secondary cladding sub-frame fixed to all common types of structures such as timber, steel, masonry
and concrete. STUDTEK cladding framing profiles are installed vertically or horizontally as required

SIZES & KEY DATA TABLE
Facade System
CODE DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY MOQ
SZ1203560 STUDTEK 120 x 35mm Zincalume Joint Top-hat, 6.0m Stock 1 Length
SZ503560 STUDTEK 50 x 35mm Zincalume Intermediate, 6.0m Stock 1 Length
SZA757560 STUDTEK 75 x 75mm Zincalume Corner Angle, 6.0m Stock 1 Length
SJS359 STUDTEK 67 x 3.5mm Black Backing Strip, 3.59m Stock 1 Length
SJS299 STUDTEK 67 x 3.5mm Black Backing Strip, 2.99m Stock 1 Length
SCC48 STUDTEK 35 x 35mm Black Cavity Closer, 4.8m Stock 1 Length
Cladding Top-hats
CODE DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY MOQ
SG1203560 STUDTEK 120 x 35mm Joint Top-hat, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG1203536 STUDTEK 120 x 35mm Joint Top-hat, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
SG753560 STUDTEK 75 x 35mm Top-hat, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG751560 STUDTEK 75 x 15mm Top-hat, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG503560 STUDTEK 50 x 35mm Top-hat, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG502436 STUDTEK 50 x 35mm Top-hat, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
SG502460 STUDTEK 50 x 24mm Top-hat, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG502436 STUDTEK 50 x 24mm Top-hat, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
SG501560 STUDTEK 50 x 15mm Top-hat, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG501536 STUDTEK 50 x 15mm Top-hat, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
C-channel Framing
CODE DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY MOQ
SG653060 STUDTEK 65 x 30mm C-channel, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SG653036 STUDTEK 65 x 30mm C-channel, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
5
Steel Cladding Framing
Angles
CODE DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY MOQ
SGA757560 STUDTEK 75 x 75mm Angle, 6.0m Length Stock 1 Length
SGA505036 STUDTEK 50 x 50mm Angle, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
SGA353536 STUDTEK 35 x 35mm Angle, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
SGA252536 STUDTEK 25 x 25mm Angle, 3.6m Length Stock 1 Length
Top-hat Purlins
CODE DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY MOQ
SGT50** STUDTEK 50mm Top-hat Purlin, Custom Lengths 1-2 Weeks 100 Lengths
SGT64** STUDTEK 64mm Top-hat Purlin, Custom Lengths 1-2 Weeks 100 Lengths